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
[ fvice, septic tank & bed (~
3 10yrs), furnace (hot water
circulating system) ~ 5 yrs
old, etc. Drive shed with
~ 3 bays. Drilled well ~ 70°
deep. ~ 50 ac farmed. Flat
land, perfect for a horse
facility & race track.

Classic century farm, on 100 *“square”
- | acres, ~ 4 min to 401 at Guelph Line.

¥ Near Mohawk Race Track & Casino,
¥ NW corner of Second Line & 10th SR,
fronting on 2 paved roads. Across the

construction which can be

seem on ceiling of large ~

- #23°x 23’ garage. Fenced
:/fin-ground, heated, kidney
* fshaped, cement pool &

% fcabana with viewing rm.

AL & DI WITH WALLS

# * 2 ) FLOOR TO CEILING WINDOWS.

- MBR with walk-out to
balcony o/l pool. Main WR
with whirl tub & sauna.
Excellent well. Rock
gardens. Fenced pool. Dog
run. Trails through woods!

Natun: Imrer 5 Hide Away' Unique,
- § gorgeous, private, open concept, home

= J on 15+ acres on quiet paved road in
Milton, South of Hwy 7, West of Acton.
! 5 bdrms, 2 washrooms. Cement block

DR 5 bdrms (2 with
ek e i ek - = = ensuites); 5 washrooms (2
. - 1 ___ Ryith whirl tubs); library &
- . | e sl ) finished recreation rooms.
A3 car gar & 2 bdrms built
with insulated concrete
forms & radiant heat. Black
i IWalnut trees on 30 ac at
the rear. Pond. Min to:

Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & grade school in Marsville,
brick home on ~ 50 ac 0/1 pond & hills Belwood Lake, Eillﬂh“fgh
J to West. Large foyer; high ceilings; & all amenities in Oran-
huge Family rm with FP & walk-out geville. Just 10 min N of

N of Erin: 5 bdrms, 5 washrms to large deck; LR(den) with FP; formal Hillsburgh. $699,000

breeding :
(5/8 mile oval thoroughbred
Mtrack inside standard bred
e = I _ = PN Jtrack & a 900 metre straight
T FiaE 4 . : - : I ' = ol R : Lo .:::'-=. .- t[ﬂCk]:, a 6 horse c“mput"
s 8 e 2 2 e i —1 : erized walker/runner,
oot WUt many oak & electrical
' : fenced paddocks, 2 wells,
manager’s house & 2 staff
trailers. 2 road frontages.
Between Tamarac Estates
& Mono Mills. South of
Hwy 9, West of Airport Rd.

~ $9,000/acre!

room with wainscotting &

dry bar. Upgrades: 3 pc

with separate shower; new

. fwindows on main floar

- J(bay in LR); mud room in

~ Jearage; ceramics from the

mud room through kitchen;

oak kitchen cabinets; new

¥ asphalt & deck. Walk to all
amenities. Include: window
coverings (except verti-
cals), fridge, stove, dish-
washer, washer & dryer.

- - = f 1 “Dream with Me Stable” One of

i1 | o _' _' : '_--:- .' . Caledon’s finest thoroughbred/standard
.......... Y bred race horse facilities with ~ 49

stalls (24 are inside an indoor arena),

4 large barns plus a new office/lab/

Quaint, curb appeal, character &
charm. 3 bedrooms, 2 washrooms,
o recreation room & garage. Main
¥ floor bedroom & 4 piece washroom.
2 large bdrms upstairs. Great recreation Oreat central location.

B\ Spacious, bright, clean,
4 open concept, family sized
- 1 TH facing & backing onto
™ parkettes in an excellent,
& 1 renovated complex. 3+1
1 1bdrms, 2 WRs. Fam rm
T} with cathedral ceiling,
. ';;:: floor/ceiling, wall/ wall
~ ¥ windows, FP & walk-out
to deck, patio & yard. DR
4 o/l Fam rm. Visitor pkg
. : nearby. Early possession
e . DR T A AU possible. Near Mead-
owvale TownCentere,GO.

15 min NW of Shelbumf:. ~70 ac hay, 25
bush. Almost renovated. W of Shelburne

A 1175sqft industrial unit
A with new insulated 12°x

= 112’ drive in door, man
] door & office space.

§ Sanding & painting
booths, wash sink, powder
room & storage. 550 volts,
3 phase. Heat: radiant
gas enclosed. Condo fee:
— 1 $143.65/mo, includes:
water, snow removal, lawn
¥ care, building insurancﬂ

Halton Hills: Commercial/Res Invest-
ment: 3 adjacent, fully leased, zoned (C1 §
& CI1(H)), at corner of Hwy 25 & Knox
St. 1/2 acre next to mall on Main Steet,
[, Acton. (duplex, 2 semis & | detached)




